
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.

38
96
80
88
43
91
70
50
95
32
69
26
30
3

119
63
15
62

Nome
Gilberto Lima
Rafael Gonzales
Bruno Kiyoshi
William Jiang
Adriano Galvão
Yijie Qiu
Rafael Siquiera
José Roberto
Luiz Carlos
Elton Silva Dias
Rafael Perez
Diego Scarcella
Eduardo Guisso
Alex Dalbon
Thiago Candido
Nilton Assera
Arthur Gomez
Murilo Scarcella

Classe

C
B
B
B
B
A
B
B
C
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
B

Melhor Tm

1:43.252
1:44.774
1:44.984
1:45.787
1:46.044
1:49.174
1:51.227
1:51.648
1:52.124
1:55.624
1:55.985
1:58.960
1:59.104
2:02.809
2:08.419
2:08.779
2:13.321
2:14.942

Melhor Spd

94,139
92,771
92,586
91,883
91,660
89,032
87,389
87,059
86,690
84,066
83,804
81,708
81,609
79,147
75,690
75,478
72,907
72,031

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track Day

4B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/07/2022 13:00

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava

24/07/2022
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